
 

Autumn 2 Parent Dates 

Coffee Mornings  

 

EYFS Parent/Carer Workshops 

 

Date Focus 

Thursday 24th November  Maths: How can I develop my child’s mathematical understanding at home? 

 

Class Assemblies 

Date Year Class Location Time 

Wednesday 16th November 3 
Poppy Middle Hall 

9:15am 

Sunflower Top Hall 

Wednesday 23rd November 4 
Carnation Middle Hall 

Lilac Top Hall 

Wednesday 30th November 5 
Foxglove Middle Hall 

Orchid Top Hall 

Wednesday 7th December 1 
Lupin Middle Hall 

Lily Top Hall 
 

 

Enrichment Events 

Date Event Time Location 

Tuesday 8th November 
Lower School DT Day 

Parents welcome from 1:20pm 
All day  Classrooms 

Thursday 10th November 
Upper School DT Day 

Parents welcome from 1:20pm 
All day  Classrooms 

Monday 14th November Odd Socks Day   

Wednesday 7th December KS1 Pantomime  1:00pm  Middle Hall  

Thursday 8th December Parents Consultation Evening  2pm-7pm Classrooms 

Friday 9th December 
Festive Lunch & Jumper Day All day School 

Winter Fair 3:30pm  

Tuesday 15th December KS2 Pantomime (ticket holders only) 12pm–4:30pm  Hackney Empire 

 

Seasonal Sing-A-Long 

Date Year Location Time 
Thursday 15th December EYFS Seasonal Play Middle Hall 2:30pm 

Tuesday 13th December Year 1 Middle Hall 2:45pm  

Wednesday 14th December  Year 2 Middle Hall 2:45pm 

Friday 9th December  Year 3 Middle Hall 2:45pm 

Date Focus 
Friday 4th November Spelling and Vocabulary: How do I help my child to learn their spellings ready for their 

weekly spelling test? (children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 11th November Anti-Bullying and behaviour: What is the definition of bullying? What do I do if I think 

bullying is happening? 
Friday 18th November Computing: What apps does my child use in school? 

Friday 25th November Wellbeing: What does mental wellbeing mean and how do I speak to my child about this? 

Friday 2nd December Eco: How do we teach children about sustainability? 

(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Friday 9th December Christmas Holiday Activities: What activities can we try in the holidays and what local 

places can we visit? (children can attend this coffee morning) 
Friday 16th December Parent Reading Celebration Event for EYFS, Year 1 and Year 2 



 
Tuesday 6th December Year 4 Middle Hall 2:45pm 

Monday 12th December Year 5 Top Hall 2:45pm  

Monday 5th December Year 6 Middle Hall 2:45pm  
 

The last day of term will be Friday 16th December 2022. School finishes at 2:00pm.  


